

LAC 151/22

CHANDER WATI Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ANR AWARD  
NO12/DC/N-W/2005-06, VILLAGE -BARWALA

30.05.2023

Present: Counsel for petitioner.  
Counsel for R-1/UOI.  
Counsel for R-2/DDA.  
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA.  
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

Fresh vakalatnama filed on behalf of R-2/DDA.

Same be taken on record.

Now to come up on 29.11.2023 for completion of pleadings, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues.

(Deepak Dabas)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts  
Delhi/30.05.2023